

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. Harshapal Sekhon, Advocate
for the appellant.

Ms. Aklema Parveen, Advocate
holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg,
Advocate for the respondent.

List this matter on 22.05.2018.

In the meantime, Registry is
directed to prepare the paper book.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

20.04.2018