

First Appeal NO. 115 of 2014

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. Navjot Singh, Advocate holding brief of
Mr. Harhpal Sekhon, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the
respondent.

List this matter on 22.10.2019.

Parties or their representatives shall remain
present in person before this Court for amicable
settlement on the next date fixed.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

17.09.2019

Mamta