

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>28.12.2021</u>		FA No. 115 of 2014 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent. At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list this case on 18.02.2022. No adjournment shall be granted on the next date of listing. It is further clarified that no stay order is in effect. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 28.12.2021 Pant/