

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>08.05.2025</u>		FA No.115 of 2014 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, learned counsel for appellant and Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for respondent. 2. Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, Advocate, has sought one week's time to file an amended memo of parties. 3. Time is granted. 4. List on 16.06.2025. 5. Urgency Application (IA No.13828 of 2025) stands disposed of accordingly. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 08.05.2025 Neha

--	--	--	--