

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	20.03.2026		FA No.115 of 2014 <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u> Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. Urgency Applications (I.A. Nos. 13828, 13829, 13833 & 13834 of 2025) have been filed on behalf of the parties seeking an early date. 4. In view of the urgency shown, list on 07.05.2026. 5. Urgency applications stand disposed of accordingly. (Siddhartha Sah, J.) 20.03.2026 BS